1
2
CONTENTS
MR-6/SB-57			   PG 3-5
StutterStep	 	   	 PG 6
Echo 1.75		    	 PG 7
Rocket Bobber		 	 PG 8-9
RattleTrap® Size Chart	 PG 10

6
STUTTER STEPTM
Color Name/Color Number/Size Order Codes
STPF613	 4”
STP613	 5”
836
Silverado
STPF836	 4”
STP836	 5” 628
Silver Surfer
STPF628	 4”
STP628	 5”
STPF622	 4”
STP622	 5”622
Sexy Ghost
STPF627	 4”
STP627	 5”627
Chrome
Blue Herring
STPF621	 4”
STP621	 5”621
Ghost Shad
STPF280	 4”
STP280	 5”280
Chrome Blue
Orange Belly
STPF620	 4”
STP620	 5”
Ghost Bluegill
STPF281	 4”
STP281	 5”281
Gold Black
Orange Belly
620
STPF612	 4”
STP612	 5”
AYU Black Shad
STPF625	 4”
STP625	 5”612 625
STPF624	 4”
STP624	 5”624
Baby Bass
STPF626	 4”
STP626	 5”626
FireBird
613
Pro Blue
623
STPF623	 4”
STP623	 5”
Bone
ONLY the StutterStep can perform the iconic “walk-the-dog” action
while holding next to targeted cover. And, with its enticing tail-kick